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Area Highlights

•	The 500 Wabash Building is located on the north side of 
Wabash Avenue between North 5th Street and North 6th 
Street in Terre Haute IN., just 2 blocks south of Indiana 
State University. This mixed-use development features 
22,000 square feet of retail space on the ground floor and 
75 apartment units above. Wabash Avenue is the most 
traveled street in Terre Haute as it sees an average of 7,000 
travelers per day.

•	Located in the heart of Wabash Valley, Terre Haute is home 
to multiple higher education institutions including Indiana 
State University, Rose-Hulman Institute of Technology, 
and Saint Mary of The Woods College. Between these 
three universities Terre Haute is home for nearly 18,000 
students. 

•	This market holds a population of 183,760 people in 
2022 with an average household income of $74,585. The 
median age within 1 miles of our location is 24.1 years old in 
comparison to the United States median age of 38.9 years 
old in 2022.           
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Demographics 1 mile 3 miles 5 miles

Population 10,630 50,211 71,872

Employee Population 12,471 26,999 38,612

Average Household Income $37,551 $55,448 $61,418

Median Household Income $24,491 $38,506 $43,801



Last Modified 8/29/23

111 Monument Circle, Suite 1500, Indianapolis, IN 46204
ThompsonThrift.com317-260-9298

463-237-3278Direct  /
Mobile  /jmonaghan@thompsonthrift.com

DIRECTOR, RETAIL SALES & LEASING

Joe Monaghan

TERRE HAUTE, INDIANA

500 Wabash Avenue

500 WABASH
500 WABASH AVE • TERRE HAUTE, IN

A
vailable + Patio 

2700 SF

N
 6TH

 STREET

N
 5TH

 STREET

A
vailable

1371 SF

Available Neg. Lease / PSANeg. LOI Signed Sold

KEY

KEY

Available

Neg. Lease / PSA

Neg. LOI

Signed

Sold

Available Neg. Lease / PSANeg. LOI Signed Sold

KEY

jmonaghan
Polygon

jmonaghan
Image

jmonaghan
Polygon

jmonaghan
Text Box
4,600 SF ENDCAP AVAILABLE

jmonaghan
Polygon

jmonaghan
Polygon

jmonaghan
Polygon

jmonaghan
Text Box
1,000+ SF PATIO



jmonaghan
Line

jmonaghan
Line

jmonaghan
Line

jmonaghan
Line

jmonaghan
Line

jmonaghan
Line

jmonaghan
Line

jmonaghan
Polygon

jmonaghan
Image

jmonaghan
Image

jmonaghan
Text Box
SITE: 500 WABASH AVE

jmonaghan
Text Box
WABASH AVE: 7,000+ VPD

jmonaghan
Text Box
5th Street

jmonaghan
Text Box
6th Street

jmonaghan
Text Box
7th Street

jmonaghan
Text Box
9th Street

jmonaghan
Text Box
8th Street

jmonaghan
Text Box
4th Street

jmonaghan
Text Box
3rd Street

jmonaghan
Text Box
CHERRY ST: 6,000+ VPD

jmonaghan
Arrow

jmonaghan
Text Box
WABASH AVE: 7,000+ VPD

jmonaghan
Image

jmonaghan
Image

jmonaghan
Image

jmonaghan
Image

jmonaghan
Image

jmonaghan
Image

jmonaghan
Image

jmonaghan
Text Box
OHIO ST: 6,000+ VPD



jmonaghan
Polygon

jmonaghan
Text Box
WABASH AVE: 7,000+ VPD

jmonaghan
Image

jmonaghan
Arrow

jmonaghan
Image

jmonaghan
Image

jmonaghan
Image

jmonaghan
Image

jmonaghan
Image

jmonaghan
Image

jmonaghan
Image

jmonaghan
Polygon

jmonaghan
Text Box
4,600  SF

jmonaghan
Text Box
500 Wabash Ave Student Housing  Apartments:  75 Units, 250+ Residents

jmonaghan
Text Box
5th Street

jmonaghan
Text Box
6th Street

jmonaghan
Text Box
WABASH AVE: 7,000+ VPD



jmonaghan
Polygon

jmonaghan
Text Box
Approx 4,600 SF, + Patio

jmonaghan
Text Box
WABASH AVE: 7,000+ VPD

jmonaghan
Image

jmonaghan
Arrow



La
st

 M
od

if
ie

d 
8/

1/
22

11
1 

M
on

um
en

t C
irc

le
, S

ui
te

 1
50

0,
 In

di
an

ap
ol

is
, I

N
 4

62
04

Th
om

ps
on

Th
rif

t.c
om

31
7-

26
0-

92
98

46
3-

23
7-

32
68

D
ir

ec
t  

/
M

ob
ile

  /
jm

on
ag

ha
n@

th
om

ps
on

th
rif

t.c
om

D
IR

EC
TO

R,
 R

ET
A

IL
 S

A
LE

S 
&

 L
EA

SI
N

G

Jo
e 

M
on

ag
h

an

TE
RR

E 
H

A
U

TE
, I

N
D

IA
N

A

50
0 

W
ab

as
h 

A
ve

nu
e

SI
TE


